High surface area pleated cartridges with microporous cellulose membrane
Description
OPTI-CLEAR Series pleated cartridges have been developed to meet the critical needs of
pharmaceutical, food, beverage and chemical applications. The advanced cellulose
membrane incorporated into this filter delivers sharp particle cut-offs and is widely
compatible with a broad range of chemicals and pH extremes. The very low protein binding
of the membrane ensures that OPTI-CLEAR Series cartridges are suitable in a variety of
applications.

ID
)
Ordering Information
Cartridge
Media Type
Grade Filter Area Series Nominal
Length
Cartridge
Style
Gasket or
O-Ring
Utilization
C 2 A S A 3 3 N
C = Cellulose
Membrane
002 = 0.2 µm
004 = 0.45 µm
A = 6 FT2 S = Standard
B = Beverage
P = Pharma-
ceutical
A = 10"
B = 20"
C = 30"
D = 40"
2 = DOE
3 = 222/Flat
4 = Internal
020 Ring/
Flat
6 = DOE/
Internal 120
Ring
6x= SOE/
Internal 213
Ring
7 = 226/Fin
7a= 226/Flat
8 = 222/Fin
01 = EPR
02 = Neo-
prene
03 = Silicone
04 = Buna-N
08 = Viton
09 = Teflon
Gasket
11 = Teflon/
Viton
N = Non-
Steam
Sterilizable
S = Steam
Sterilizable
©2004 Gardner & Clark, Inc. • 935 Bader Dr., Grand Junction, CO 81501 • 1-866-321-6611 • Fax: (970) 241-6282